
 
Contact List  
Clean Energy/ Cleantech 

 

• Lakeisha Hood Moise, State Director for Florida/U.S. Virgin Islands, USDA Rural 
Development. Email: lakeisha.hood@usda.gov  

• Crystal Stiles, Executive Director, Development Distributed Technologies and Mobility, 
Florida Power & Light. Email: crystal.stiles@fpl.com  

• Jason Jermark, Vice President, Global Service Operations, Gas Services, Siemens Energy. 
Email: jason.jermark@siemens-energy.com 

• Carrie Schmaus, U.S. Department of Energy, Technology Manager at the, Water Power 
Technologies Office, Siemens Energy. Email: carrie.schmaus@ee.doe.gov  

• Stephanie Gagnon, Center for Climate and Energy Solutions, Manager for Regional 
Programs, Center for Climate and Energy Solutions. Email: gagnons@c2es.org  

• Greg Vaday, Florida Economic Development Representative, U.S. Economic Development 
Administration. Email: gvaday@eda.gov  

• Milton Cochran, Field Coordinator, DR-4673-FL and DR-4680-FL Economic Recovery 
Support Function, and Economic Development Integrator, U.S. Economic Development 
Administration. Email: mcochran@eda.gov  
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